
PT JOHN LOWE GRANT
SEC 42-3N-28E IN OR 937/242
(EX ROAD R/W)

CROUT DAVID NORMAN & KIMBERLY
97429 CHESTER RIVER ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-3N-28-0000-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4031.00

06/20/2023 MLU

06/09/2021 KWA 1.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

149,581
3,022
80,000

232,603
114,128
118,475

HX HB 50,000
68,475

232,603
0

224,065

0937/0242 6/20/2000 WD Q I 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JAMES L

CROUT DAVID NORMAN 

0937/0240 6/20/2000 WD Q I 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIXON MATHEW LAMARR

JOHNSON JAMES L
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007089 NEW CONSTR 80,000 04/01/2000

2001HX Base Yr

97429 CHESTER RIVER RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0200 01 1,836 111.3000 89.04 163,477 2000 2005 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SFR MODULR – 100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 149,581

1,836 1,836 149,581

BAS=[YR=2000]  W68 S27 E68 N27 $ .

BAS
2000

68

27

68

27

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 84 2,940

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 4 4 16.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 79 82

3,022

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0007 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


